



	Dist	Turn		Road	Near	Exit	Time	Total Dist
		Start	at	SSR 42 Bus			0:00:00	0.00 mi
		Go straight(NE)	on	SSR 42 Bus			0:00:00	0.00 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Turn left(WNW)	on to	SSR 732			0:00:17	0.12 mi
	in 0.23 mi	Turn left(S)	on to	College St			0:00:49	0.35 mi
	in 0.03 mi	Turn right(WNW)	on to	SSR T-732			0:00:56	0.38 mi
	in 0.06 mi	Go straight(W)	on to	Bowman Rd			0:01:04	0.44 mi
	in 0.39 mi	Bear right(NW)	on to	SSR 732			0:01:59	0.83 mi
	in 0.98 mi	Turn left(WSW)	on to	SSR 736			0:04:19	1.81 mi
	in 0.73 mi	Turn right(NW)	on to	SSR 737			0:06:03	2.54 mi
	in 1.25 mi	Turn left(WSW)	on to	SSR 752			0:11:03	3.79 mi
	in 0.48 mi	Turn right(NNW)	on to	SSR 738			0:12:11	4.27 mi
	in 2.83 mi	Turn right(NE)	on to	SSR 613			0:20:41	7.10 mi
	in 2.89 mi	Turn right(ESE)	on to	SSR 726			0:25:36	9.98 mi
	in 1.23 mi	Turn right(SSW)	on to	SSR 752			0:28:31	11.21 mi
	in 1.71 mi	Turn right(WNW)	on to	US 33			0:32:35	12.92 mi
	in 0.07 mi	Turn left(WSW)	on to	SSR 752			0:32:40	12.99 mi
	in 0.19 mi	Bear left(SSE)	on to	SSR 732			0:33:06	13.17 mi
	in 1.48 mi	Bear left(ESE)	on to	SSR 913			0:36:38	14.65 mi
	in 1.58 mi	Turn right(SSW)	on to	SSR 736			0:40:25	16.23 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Turn left(SE)	on to	SSR 913			0:40:41	16.35 mi
	in 0.42 mi	Turn right(S)	on to	SSR 701			0:41:39	16.77 mi
	in 0.76 mi	Turn left(ESE)	on to	SSR 732			0:43:27	17.52 mi
	in 0.23 mi	Turn right(SW)	on to	SSR 42 Bus			0:44:00	17.76 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Finish	at	SSR 42 Bus			0:44:16	17.87 mi

Total Time: 0:44:16 Total Distance: 17.87 mi

